
Bus:CHENEY
2:20 pm PINNEY ST @ HEATHER RD
2:27 pm 54 CRANE RD
2:29 pm 80 CRANE RD
2:34 pm ELLINGTON LIBRARY - MAPLE ST
2:37 pm 1 MAPLE ST (CiderMill Condos)
2:40 pm MOUNTAIN RD @ JOLLY RD
2:44 pm 152 MOUNTAIN STREET
2:47 pm UPPER BUTCHER RD @ LONGVIEW ST
2:48 pm UPPER BUTCHER RD @ ELLINGTON AVE
2:50 pm ELIZABETH ST @ HILLTOP DR
2:51 pm ELIZABETH ST @ FAIRVIEW AVE
2:52 pm 126 ORCHARD ST
2:55 pm 115 WEST RD @ AUTUMN CHASE 101-1700&3701-4200
2:58 pm HIGHLAND AVE @ BRONISZ DR
3:01 pm 140 ELLINGTON AVENUE
3:07 pm 268 CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
3:08 pm 257/259 CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
3:15 pm LUDWIG RD @ NEWELL HILL RD
3:21 pm 89 BURBANK RD
3:38 pm HOFFMAN RD @ CINDY RD
3:40 pm 70 HOFFMAN RD
3:43 pm 12 GERALDINE DRIVE
3:45 pm LANZ LN @ DEBORAH DR

11/1/2021 1 Ellington Public Schools

Cheney Tech PM


	Sheet1



